PORTWEST

B1210 - I-ROBOX

Collection: Record

Upper: Nabutek Leather
Insole: TPR Cap

Lining: SmellStop Antibacterial
Midsole: Fresh'n Flex
Toecap: SlimCap

Sole: PU/TPU

Outer Carton: 10

Record
Record antifatigue footwear that offers an answer to the demand for
lightweight design.

Base

Comfort is what has inspired Base Protection since its first day of
activity. The company produces safety footwear, combining technology
and functional requirements, to respond to professional and more
demanding clients.

Standards

EN ISO 20345 S3 (CI ESD SRC)
EN 61340-4-3

EN 61340-5-1

CEI EN 61340-4-5
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Features

- Overcap for a higher abrasion resistance
- Padded collar for added comfort

- Air Tech + TPU-Skin anti-fatigue sole with cushioning effect
- Anti-static footwear

- Shock absorption in the heel region

- Puncture resistant sole

- Cold insulation up to -17°C

- 200 joules resistant toe-cap

- Water resistant upper

- Hydrocarbons resistant

- Electronic devices protection from electrostatic discharges
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Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item

B1210BKB35
B1210BKB36
B1210BKB37
B1210BKB38
B1210BKB39
B1210BKB40
B1210BKB41
B1210BKB42
B1210BKB43
B1210BKB44
B1210BKB45
B1210BKB46
B1210BKB47
B1210BKB48

Colour

Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue

©

Weight (Kg)
1.0400
1.1100
1.1500
0.1800
1.2300
1.2700
1.3100
1.3500
1.4000
1.4600
1.4900
1.6000
1.6900
1.7000

BaS
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Cubic (m?) EAN13 DUN14
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989




