PORTWEST®



B1210 - I-ROBOX

Collection: Record **Upper:** Nabutek Leather

Insole: TPR Cap

Lining: SmellStop Antibacterial

Midsole: Fresh'n Flex Toecap: SlimCap Sole: PU/TPU Outer Carton: 10

Record

Record antifatigue footwear that offers an answer to the demand for lightweight design.

Base

Comfort is what has inspired Base Protection since its first day of activity. The company produces safety footwear, combining technology and functional requirements, to respond to professional and more demanding clients.

Standards

EN ISO 20345 S3 (CI ESD SRC) EN 61340-4-3 EN 61340-5-1 CEI EN 61340-4-5

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

Features

- Overcap for a higher abrasion resistance
- Padded collar for added comfort
- Air Tech + TPU-Skin anti-fatigue sole with cushioning effect
- Anti-static footwear
- Shock absorption in the heel region
- Puncture resistant sole
- \bullet Cold insulation up to -17°C
- 200 joules resistant toe-cap
- Water resistant upper
- Hydrocarbons resistant
- \bullet Electronic devices protection from electrostatic discharges

PORTWEST®



PORTWEST



B1210 - I-ROBOX

Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
B1210BKB35	Black/Blue	67.0	41.0	36.0	1.0400	0.0989		
B1210BKB36	Black/Blue	67.0	41.0	36.0	1.1100	0.0989		
B1210BKB37	Black/Blue	67.0	41.0	36.0	1.1500	0.0989		
B1210BKB38	Black/Blue	67.0	41.0	36.0	0.1800	0.0989		
B1210BKB39	Black/Blue	67.0	41.0	36.0	1.2300	0.0989		
B1210BKB40	Black/Blue	67.0	41.0	36.0	1.2700	0.0989		
B1210BKB41	Black/Blue	67.0	41.0	36.0	1.3100	0.0989		
B1210BKB42	Black/Blue	67.0	41.0	36.0	1.3500	0.0989		
B1210BKB43	Black/Blue	67.0	41.0	36.0	1.4000	0.0989		
B1210BKB44	Black/Blue	67.0	41.0	36.0	1.4600	0.0989		
B1210BKB45	Black/Blue	67.0	41.0	36.0	1.4900	0.0989		
B1210BKB46	Black/Blue	67.0	41.0	36.0	1.6000	0.0989		
B1210BKB47	Black/Blue	67.0	41.0	36.0	1.6900	0.0989		
B1210BKB48	Black/Blue	67.0	41.0	36.0	1.7000	0.0989		